NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Men's Fall Winter 17-18

Fashion Week dates : January 06 - January 09
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY JANUARY 06 CATWALKS

12.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

TOPMAN DESIGN

XANDER ZHOU

MAN

BOBBY ABLEY

LIAM HODGES

ALEX MULLINS

CRAIG GREEN

Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard
Street - W1U 1QZ

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard
Street - W1U 1Q2

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA
NEWGEN MEN

BFC Presentation Space
NEWGEN MEN

Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard
Street - W1U 102

NEWGEN MEN

GQ Designer Menswear Fund
supported by Vertu

FRIDAY JANUARY 06 PRESENTATIONS

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
1.00pm ->
3.00pm
2.30pm ->
4.30pm
4.30pm ->
6.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm

PHOEBE ENGLISH

BARBOUR INTERNATIONAL

HARRYS OF LONDON

NIGEL CABOURN

PRIVATE WHITE V.C

BFC Presentation Space
NEWGEN MEN

see invitation
See now, buy now

see invitation

see invitation
Menswear & womenswear

see invitation

SATURDAY JANUARY 07 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am

1.00pm

3.00pm

KATIE EARY

E. TAUTZ
CHRISTOPHER SHANNON

MATTHEW MILLER

OLIVER SPENCER

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

BFC Presentation Space

Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard
Street - W1U 1QZ

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA



SATURDAY JANUARY 07 CATWALKS

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

WHAT WE WEAR

CASELY HAYFORD

ASTRID ANDERSEN

COTTWEILER

AGI & SAM X THE WOOLMARK
COMPANY

see invitation
See now, buy now

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA
Menswear & womenswear

Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard
Street - W1U 1QZ
Menswear & womenswear

see invitation
NEWGEN MEN

see invitation
Menswear & womenswear
See now, buy now

SATURDAY JANUARY 07 PRESENTATIONS

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm
2.00pm ->
3.00pm
4.30pm ->
6.30pm
6.30pm ->
8.30pm

LOU DALTON

see invitation

FASHION EAST MEN'S PRESENTATIONS Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard

TOURNE DE TRANSMISSION

YMC

EDWARD CRUTCHLEY

MCCVIII

Street - W1U 1QZ
BFC Presentation Space

see invitation
Menswear & womenswear

see invitation
See now, buy now

see invitation

SUNDAY JANUARY 08 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

J.W. ANDERSON
MAHARISHI

KENT & CURWEN

XIMON LEE PRESENTED BY GQ CHINA

MAISON MIHARA YASUHIRO
KTZ

CHRISTOPHER RABURN

WALES BONNER

see invitation

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

Menswear & womenswear

See now, buy now

see invitation

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

see invitation

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA
Menswear & womenswear

see invitation
NEWGEN MEN



SUNDAY JANUARY 08 CATWALKS

7.00pm

SIBLING

The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

SUNDAY JANUARY 08 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> BERTHOLD BFC Presentation Space
12.30pm

11.30am -> JOSEPH see invitation

2.30pm by private appointment
2.30pm -> CHESTER BARRIE see invitation

4.30pm See now, buy now
3.30pm -> KIKO KOSTADINOV BFC Presentation Space
5.00pm NEWGEN MEN

4.30pm -> JOHN LOBB see invitation

6.30pm

MONDAY JANUARY 09 CATWALKS

10.00am SONGZIO The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

12.00pm JOHN LAWRENCE SULLIVAN The Store Studios - 180 Strand -
WC2R 1EA

2.00pm VIVIENNE WESTWOOD see invitation

Menswear & womenswear

MONDAY JANUARY 09 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> BLOOD BROTHER BFC Presentation Space
12.30pm

11.00am -> BELSTAFF see invitation

1.00pm Menswear & womenswear
12.30pm -> QASIMI see invitation

2.30pm

2.30pm -> MICHIKO KOSHINO see invitation

5.30pm

3.30pm -> JOHN SMEDLEY BFC Presentation Space
5.30pm Menswear & womenswear

See now, buy now
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