

Catwalks & Presentations London Men's Fall Winter 17-18

Fashion Week dates : January 06 - January 09

Definitive schedule

FRIDAY JANUARY 06 CATWALKS		
12.00pm	TOPMAN DESIGN	Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard Street - W1U 1QZ
2.00pm	XANDER ZHOU	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
3.00pm	MAN	Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard Street - W1U 1QZ
4.00pm	BOBBY ABLEY	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
5.00pm	LIAM HODGES	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA NEWGEN MEN
6.00pm	ALEX MULLINS	BFC Presentation Space NEWGEN MEN
7.00pm	CRAIG GREEN	Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard Street - W1U 1QZ NEWGEN MEN GQ Designer Menswear Fund supported by Vertu

FRIDAY JANUARY 06 PRESENTATIONS		
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	PHOEBE ENGLISH	BFC Presentation Space NEWGEN MEN
1.00pm -> 3.00pm	BARBOUR INTERNATIONAL	see invitation See now, buy now
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	HARRYS OF LONDON	see invitation
4.30pm -> 6.30pm	NIGEL CABOURN	see invitation Menswear & womenswear
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	PRIVATE WHITE V.C	see invitation

SATURDAY JANUARY 07 CATWALKS		
9.00am	KATIE EARY	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
10.00am	E. TAUTZ	BFC Presentation Space
11.00am	CHRISTOPHER SHANNON	Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard Street - W1U 1QZ
1.00pm	MATTHEW MILLER	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
3.00pm	OLIVER SPENCER	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

SATURDAY JAN	IUARY 07 CATWALKS	
4.00pm	WHAT WE WEAR	see invitation See now, buy now
5.00pm	CASELY HAYFORD	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA Menswear & womenswear
6.00pm	ASTRID ANDERSEN	Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard Street - W1U 1QZ Menswear & womenswear
7.00pm	COTTWEILER	see invitation NEWGEN MEN
8.00pm	AGI & SAM X THE WOOLMARK COMPANY	see invitation Menswear & womenswear See now, buy now

SATURDAY JANUARY 07 PRESENTATIONS			
	11.30am -> 1.30pm	LOU DALTON	see invitation
	12.30pm -> 2.30pm	FASHION EAST MEN'S PRESENTATIONS	Old Selfridges Hotel - 1 Orchard Street - W1U 1QZ
	1.30pm -> 3.30pm	TOURNE DE TRANSMISSION	BFC Presentation Space
	2.00pm -> 3.00pm	YMC	see invitation Menswear & womenswear
	4.30pm -> 6.30pm	EDWARD CRUTCHLEY	see invitation See now, buy now
	6.30pm -> 8.30pm	MCCVIII	see invitation

SUNDAY JANU	ARY 08 CATWALKS	
10.00am	J.W. ANDERSON	see invitation
11.00am	MAHARISHI	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA Menswear & womenswear See now, buy now
12.00pm	KENT & CURWEN	see invitation
1.00pm	XIMON LEE PRESENTED BY GQ CHINA	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
2.00pm	MAISON MIHARA YASUHIRO	see invitation
3.00pm	KTZ	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
5.00pm	CHRISTOPHER RÆBURN	The Store Studios - 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA Menswear & womenswear
6.00pm	WALES BONNER	see invitation NEWGEN MEN

SUNDAY JANUARY 08 CATWALKS

7.00pm SIBLING The Store Studios - 180 Strand -

WC2R 1EA

SUNDAY JANUARY 08 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> BERTHOLD BFC Presentation Space

12.30pm

11.30am -> JOSEPH see invitation

2.30pm by private appointment

2.30pm -> CHESTER BARRIE see invitation

4.30pm See now, buy now

3.30pm -> KIKO KOSTADINOV BFC Presentation Space

5.00pm NEWGEN MEN

4.30pm -> JOHN LOBB see invitation

6.30pm

MONDAY JANUARY 09 CATWALKS

10.00am SONGZIO The Store Studios - 180 Strand -

WC2R 1EA

12.00pm JOHN LAWRENCE SULLIVAN The Store Studios - 180 Strand -

WC2R 1EA

2.00pm VIVIENNE WESTWOOD see invitation

Menswear & womenswear

MONDAY JANUARY 09 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> BLOOD BROTHER BFC Presentation Space

12.30pm

11.00am -> BELSTAFF see invitation

1.00pm Menswear & womenswear

12.30pm -> QASIMI see invitation

2.30pm

2.30pm -> MICHIKO KOSHINO see invitation

5.30pm

3.30pm -> JOHN SMEDLEY BFC Presentation Space

5.30pm Menswear & womenswear

See now, buy now